First Asian Grand Prix 2014 Zh

Asian Archery Federation (14AGP-1) w
Bangkok (THA), From 10-03-2014 to 16-03-2014 s
11 Mar 2014

10:00-11:45 Opening Ceremony
13:30-14:00 Team Manager Meeting
14:00-15:30  Official Practice - RW & CM
15:30-17:00  Official Practice - RM & CW

12 Mar 2014
Ranking Round RW-CM
08:00-08:45  Warm Up
09:00-12:00  Ranking Round
12:00-12:15  Shootoff (if any)
Ranking Round RM-CW
13:00-13:45  Warm Up
14:00-17:00 Ranking Round
17:00-17:15  Shootoff (if any)
13 Mar 2014
Team Eliminations and Finals
08:30-09:00 Warm Up Team CM-CW
09:00-09:30  Final Rounds Team CM (1/8)
Warm Up Team CW
09:30-10:00  Final Rounds Team CW (1/4) - Team CM (1/4)
10:00-10:30  Final Rounds Team CW (1/2) - Team CM (1/2)
10:30-11:00 Final Rounds Team CM (Bronze) - Team CW (Bronze)
11:00-11:30  Final Rounds Team CW (Gold)
11:30-12:00  Final Rounds Team CM (Gold)
13:30-14:00 Warm Up Team RM-RW
14:00-14:30  Final Rounds Team RW (1/8) - Team RM (1/8)
14:30-15:00 Warm Up Team RM-RW
15:00-15:30  Final Rounds Team RW (1/4) - Team RM (1/4)
15:30-16:00  Final Rounds Team RW (1/2) - Team RM (1/2)
16:00-16:30  Final Rounds Team RM (Bronze) - Team RW (Bronze)
16:30-17:00  Final Rounds Team RW (Gold)
17:00-17:30  Final Rounds Team RM (Gold)
17:30-18:00 Award Ceremony
14 Mar 2014

Recurve Individual Eliminations to Semifinals
08:00-08:30  Warm Up Individual RW
08:30-09:10  Final Rounds Individual RW (1/24)
Warm Up Individual RM
09:10-09:50  Final Rounds Individual RM (1/48) - Individual RW (1/16)
09:50-10:20  Warm Up Individual RM
10:20-11:00  Final Rounds Individual RM (1/24)
11:00-11:40  Final Rounds Individual RM (1/16)
Warm Up Individual RW
11:40-12:20  Final Rounds Individual RM (1/8) - Individual RW (1/8)
12:20-12:55 Final Rounds Individual RM (1/4) - Individual RW (1/4)
12:55-13:30  Final Rounds Individual RW (1/2) - Individual RM (1/2)
Compoud Individual Eliminations to Semifinals
14:00-14:30  Warm Up Individual CM-CW
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14 Mar 2014 (Continue)

15 Mar 2014

14:30-15:10
15:10-15:40
15:40-16:20

16:20-16:55
16:55-17:30
17:30-18:05

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:35
09:50-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:25-10:40
10:40-10:55

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:25
14:25-14:50
14:50-15:15
15:15-15:40
15:45-16:10
16:10-16:35
16:45-17:15
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Compoud Individual Eliminations to Semifinals (Continue)
Final Rounds Individual CM (1/24) - Individual CW (1/16)

Warm Up Individual CM-CW

Final Rounds Individual CM (1/16)

Warm Up Individual CW

Final Rounds Individual CM (1/8) - Individual CW (1/8)

Final Rounds Individual CM (1/4) - Individual CW (1/4)

Final Rounds Individual CM (1/2) - Individual CW (1/2)

Individual Medal Matches

Warm Up Individual CM-CW-RM-RW

Final Rounds Individual RW (Bronze) - Individual RM (Bronze) - Individual CW (Bronze) - Individual CM (Bronze)
Final Rounds Individual CW (Gold)

Final Rounds Individual CM (Gold)

Final Rounds Individual RW (Gold)

Final Rounds Individual RM (Gold)

Mixed Team Elimination and Finals

Warm Up Team CX-RX

Final Rounds Team CX (1/8) - Team RX (1/8)

Final Rounds Team RX (1/4) - Team CX (1/4)

Final Rounds Team CX (1/2) - Team RX (1/2)

Final Rounds Team RX (Bronze) - Team CX (Bronze)
Final Rounds Team CX (Gold)

Final Rounds Team RX (Gold)

Award Ceremony
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