First Asian Grand Prix 2014 Asian Archery Federation (14AGP-1)

17:00-17:15

17:30-18:00

08:00-08:30

Asian Archery Federation (14AGP-1) Bangkok (THA), From 10-03-2014 to 16-03-2014



11 Mar 2014

10:00-11:45 Opening Ceremony
13:30-14:00 Team Manager Meeting
14:00-15:30 Official Practice - RW & CM
15:30-17:00 Official Practice - RM & CW

12 Mar 2014

Ranking Round RW-CM

08:00-08:45 Warm Up
09:00-12:00 Ranking Round
12:00-12:15 Shootoff (if any)
Ranking Round RM-CW
13:00-13:45 Warm Up
14:00-17:00 Ranking Round

Shootoff (if any)

13 Mar 2014

Team Eliminations and Finals

08:30-09:00 Warm Up Team CM-CW 09:00-09:30 Final Rounds Team CM (1/8) Warm Up Team CW 09:30-10:00 Final Rounds Team CW (1/4) - Team CM (1/4) Final Rounds Team CW (1/2) - Team CM (1/2) 10:00-10:30 Final Rounds Team CM (Bronze) - Team CW (Bronze) 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 Final Rounds Team CW (Gold) 11:30-12:00 Final Rounds Team CM (Gold) Warm Up Team RM-RW 13:30-14:00 14:00-14:30 Final Rounds Team RW (1/8) - Team RM (1/8) 14:30-15:00 Warm Up Team RM-RW Final Rounds Team RW (1/4) - Team RM (1/4) 15:00-15:30 15:30-16:00 Final Rounds Team RW (1/2) - Team RM (1/2) 16:00-16:30 Final Rounds Team RM (Bronze) - Team RW (Bronze) 16:30-17:00 Final Rounds Team RW (Gold) 17:00-17:30 Final Rounds Team RM (Gold)

Award Ceremony

Warm Up Individual RW

14 Mar 2014

Recurve Individual Eliminations to Semifinals

Final Rounds Individual RW (1/24)
Warm Up Individual RM
Final Rounds Individual RM (1/48) - Individual RW (1/16)
Warm Up Individual RM
Final Rounds Individual RM (1/24)
Final Rounds Individual RM (1/16)
Warm Up Individual RW
Final Rounds Individual RM (1/8) - Individual RW (1/8)
Final Rounds Individual RM (1/4) - Individual RW (1/4)
Final Rounds Individual RW (1/2) - Individual RM (1/2)
Compoud Individual Eliminations to Semifinals
Warm Up Individual CM-CW



First Asian Grand Prix 2014

Asian Archery Federation (14AGP-1) Bangkok (THA), From 10-03-2014 to 16-03-2014



14 Mar 2014	(Continue)	
		Compoud Individual Eliminations to Semifinals (Continue)
	14:30-15:10	Final Rounds Individual CM (1/24) - Individual CW (1/16)
	15:10-15:40	Warm Up Individual CM-CW
	15:40-16:20	Final Rounds Individual CM (1/16)
		Warm Up Individual CW
	16:20-16:55	Final Rounds Individual CM (1/8) - Individual CW (1/8)
	16:55-17:30	Final Rounds Individual CM (1/4) - Individual CW (1/4)
	17:30-18:05	Final Rounds Individual CM (1/2) - Individual CW (1/2)
15 Mar 2014		
		Individual Medal Matches
	08:30-09:00	Warm Up Individual CM-CW-RM-RW
	09:00-09:35	Final Rounds Individual RW (Bronze) - Individual RM (Bronze) - Individual CW (Bronze) - Individual CM (Bronze)
	09:50-10:05	Final Rounds Individual CW (Gold)
	10:05-10:20	Final Rounds Individual CM (Gold)
	10:25-10:40	Final Rounds Individual RW (Gold)
	10:40-10:55	Final Rounds Individual RM (Gold)
		Mixed Team Elimination and Finals
	13:30-14:00	Warm Up Team CX-RX
	14:00-14:25	Final Rounds Team CX (1/8) - Team RX (1/8)
	14:25-14:50	Final Rounds Team RX (1/4) - Team CX (1/4)
	14:50-15:15	Final Rounds Team CX (1/2) - Team RX (1/2)
	15:15-15:40	Final Rounds Team RX (Bronze) - Team CX (Bronze)
	15:45-16:10	Final Rounds Team CX (Gold)
	16:10-16:35	Final Rounds Team RX (Gold)
	16:45-17:15	Award Ceremony